Issue H1
LCR Meters
4310R   4320R   4350R   43100R
• Measurements from 20 Hz to 1 MHz (43100)
• 0.1% basic accuracy
• <20 ms measurement time
• Parameters Z θ Rac C D L Q B G X Y Rdc
• Display four parameters and two tests at once

Full Accuracy: 23 °C ±5 °C
Storage:  -40 °C to +70 °C
Order Codes
Model Part No.
4310R (100 kHz LCR Meter) 1J4310R
4320R (200 kHz LCR Meter) 1J4320R
4350R (500 kHz LCR Meter) 1J4350R
43100R (1 MHz LCR Meter) 1J43100R
All units are supplied with User Manual, 1EVA40150 Kelvin
Clips and AC power cable as standard.
Options
Description Code